
Create Your
Own  

Poster

Start from scratch!

?
It's a blank

canvas

? ?

  December 2019

December
$1,816,106

$302,790
$18,465

$3,079
$11,482

$1,914
$41,829

$6,974

%
0.2
n/a

11.2
n/a

-54.4
n/a

   4.3
n/a

Year to
Date %

3.1
n/a
8.3
n/a

-26.3
n/a
9.0
n/a

3% SALES TAX
.5% SALES TAX

3% USE TAX RETURNS
.5% USE TAX RETURNS

3% USE TAX BUILDING PERMITS
.5% USE TAX BUILDING PERMITS

3% USE TAX MOTOR VEHICLES
.5% USE TAX MOTOR VEHICLES

$24,565,351
$1,791,456

$315,286
115,500

$565,368
$24,248

$608,327
$36,799

LODGERS TAX  $44,120 -3.2 6.8$1,100,990

Central Business District (29.94%)

North Durango (11.87%)

Other Durango (3.38%)

Outside City Limits (3.97%)

Sales Tax Only (5.82%)

South Durango (45.03%)

Marijuana sales  tax  collections by sic code

RETAIL 
 

MEDICAL

$67,307

$6,493

3.18 3.08

  0.28

$810,197

  $73,103

Monthly BY AREa (3.5%) 5 YEAR  HISTORY OF 3%  sales tAX

% of Total
Collected

% of Total
Collected

$633,483 $251,109

    $952,719

$71,426

$123,058

$83,976

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

January

Febru
ary

M
arc

h
April

M
ay

June
July

August

Septe
m

ber

O
cto

ber

Novem
ber

Decem
ber

0

1M

2M

 Collections of Prior Months' Filings

Does not include penalty, interest, refunds or adjustment

      .31


