# of Durango onthly Tax Report

## **CEMBER 2019**

Collections of Prior Months' Filings

Dec	cember	%	Date	%
3% SALES TAX .5% SALES TAX 3% USE TAX RETURNS .5% USE TAX RETURNS 3% USE TAX BUILDING PERMITS .5% USE TAX BUILDING PERMITS 3% USE TAX MOTOR VEHICLES .5% USE TAX MOTOR VEHICLES	\$1,816,106 \$302,790 \$18,465 \$3,079 \$11,482 \$1,914 \$41,829 \$6,974	0.2 n/a 11.2 n/a -54.4 n/a 4.3 n/a	\$24,565,351 \$1,791,456 \$315,286 115,500 \$565,368 \$24,248 \$608,327 \$36,799	3.1 n/a 8.3 n/a 26.3 n/a 9.0 n/a
LODGERS TAX	\$44,120	-3.2	\$1,100,990	6.8

### MARIJUANA SALES TAX COLLECTIONS BY SIC CODE

		% of Total Collected		% of Total Collected
RETAIL	\$67,307	3.18	\$810,197	3.08
MEDICAL	\$6,493	.31	\$73,103	0.28

#### **MONTHLY BY AREA (3.5%)** Does not include penalty, interest, refunds or adjustment Central Business District (29.94%) North Durango (11.87%) Other Durango (3.38%) Outside City Limits (3.97%) Sales Tax Only (5.82%) South Durango (45.03%) \$251,109 \$633,483 \$71,426

\$952,719

#### **5 YEAR HISTORY OF 3% SALES TAX**

Vear to

